Certification
• UL Listed for damp locations 0º to 40º C
• UL 924 Listed, meets NFPA101 Life Safety Code,
NFPA 70-NEC and OSHA requirements
• Certified to CEC under Title 20 regulations
Warranty
• 5 Year limited warranty, batteries pro-rated
Construction

operation of remote 9.6 Volt loads or extended unit run time
(4 hours) for the Exit sign without remote loads.
ORDERING GUIDE – TLRC Example: TLRC-RU-W-SD
Model Letter Color Housing Color Options
TLRC Telesis Remote Capable LED Exit RU Red Universal
GU Green Universal
W White
B Black
SD  Self-Diagnostics/Self-Test
M990005 Wire Guard 13.5” H x 15” W x 6” D
Compatible Remote Heads*
PILED-MV  Single 1 Watt LED Indoor Remote Head
PILED2-MV  Double 1 Watt (ea) LED Indoor Remote Head
PRWLED1-MV Single 1 Watt LED Outdoor Remote Head
PRWLED2-MV  Double 1 Watt (ea) LED Outdoor Remote Head
HL   12 LED’s per head 1.5 watts
*Remote heads must have SD when used with SD option
TLRC
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number. Type Number: Full Part Number:
TLRC - 2/9/23
E
CEC Title 20
Compliant